Ahlin
Banbury
Bentley
Brown
Conkel
Crosky
Daniels
Davis
England
England
Fairchild
Fleck
Frank
Frank
Funk
Greer
Greer
Gunter
Hanes
Hawkings
Hawkins
Hawkins
Helline
Herevia
Jarezynski
Jaynes
Jaynes

Kimmel

Scott

Tom

Chris
Wally
Rick
Jerry
Jimmy
Derek
Shawn
Kurt
Kurt
Chad
Matt
Brian
Brian
Jonathan
Ken
Ken
Troy
Jeromy
Lucas
Luke
Luke
Steve
Mario
Sparky
Jeromy
Josh

Mike

Wednesday, June 18, 2014

Charter Name

Bullseye

Shaffer Amusements

Thomas

Elum

Shaffer Amusements

Bullseye
Gum-B-Games
Elum

Pioneer

Elum

Elum

Thomas
Gum-B-Games
Elum

Elum

Bullseye

Elum

Elum

Pioneer
Gum-B-Games

Bullseye

Shaffer Amusements

Bullseye

Elum

Elum
Gum-B-Games
Bullseye
Bullseye

Elum

Team Name
Dream Crushers
Markey #1

Taken Names
Fiddlestix Al
Markey #1
Almost Hero's
Raw Energy-Fleck
Fiddlestix Bob
The Bar
Fiddlestix Al
Fiddlestix Al
Taken Names
Raw Energy-Fleck
Fiddlestix Al
Fiddlestix Bob
Dream Crushers
Fiddlestix Al
Fiddlestix Al

The Bar

Raw Energy-Fleck
Almost Hero's
Markey #1
Almost Heroe's
Fiddlestix-Wartluft
Superchargers
Raw Energy-Fleck
Dream Crushers
Dream Crushers

Fiddlestix Al

Event Rank 1D
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM

Team - MM

Place
3-AA
2-AA
1-AA
2-AA
2-AA
2-AA
3-AA
1-AA
2-AA
2-AA
1-AA
1-AA
3-AA
1-AA
1-AA
3-AA
1-AA
2-AA
2-AA
3-AA
2-AA
2-AA
1-AA
1-AA
2-AA
3-AA
3-AA
3-AA

2-AA
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Last Name First Name Charter Name Team Name Event Rank 1D Place

Kolle Jared Gum-B-Games Raw Energy-Fleck Team - MM 3-AA
Leonard Doug Alexander Budapest Schulte Team - MM 3-AA
Madeline Dan Alexander Budapest Schulte Team - MM 3-AA
Mammone Don Elum Fiddlestix Bob Team - MM 1-AA
Massengale Al Elum Fiddlestix Al Team - MM 2-AA
Massengale Al Elum Fiddlestix Al Team - MM 1-AA
Massengale Al Elum Superchargers Team - MM 2-AA
Mattina Tony ovi Razzles Il Team - MM 3-AA
May Aaron Bullseye Almost Hero's Team - MM 2-AA
May Aaron Shaffer Amusements Markey #1 Team - MM 2-AA
McNamee Fred Gum-B-Games Raw Energy-Fleck Team - MM 3-AA
Meyers Jimmy Bullseye Almost Hero's Team - MM 2-AA
Moecia Dick Elum Fiddlestix-Wartluft Team - MM 1-AA
Moor Doug Pioneer The Bar Team - MM 2-AA
Newcome Mike Bullseye Almost Hero's Team - MM 2-AA
Olinger Alex Bullseye Almost Heroe's Team - MM 1-AA
Olinger Alex Shaffer Amusements Markey #1 Team - MM 2-AA
Pergola Mike Elum Fiddlestix-Wartluft Team - MM 1-AA
Pinion William (Billy) Pioneer The Bar Team - MM 2-AA
Poland Chris Thomas Taken Names Team - MM 1-AA
Reinhart Jason Elum Superchargers Team - MM 2-AA
Ruby Frank Bullseye Almost Heroe's Team - MM 1-AA
Sanchez Willie Elum Fiddlestix-Wartluft Team - MM 1-AA
Schulte Jr Carl Alexander Budapest Schulte Team - MM 3-AA
Schulte Sr Carl Alexander Budapest Schulte Team - MM 3-AA
Smith James Gum-B-Games Raw Energy-Fleck Team - MM 3-AA
Stewart Travis Thomas Taken Names Team - MM 1-AA
Stone Ryan Bullseye Almost Heroe's Team - MM 1-AA
Strohl Jake Thomas Taken Names Team - MM 1-AA
Szuter Chris Elum Superchargers Team - MM 2-AA
Thomas Jimmy Bullseye Almost Heroe's Team - MM 1-AA
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Last Name
Thomas
Venrose
Wartluft
Wartluft
Wartluft
Wartluft
Woolly
Zimmer

Zimmer

First Name

Jason
Bob
Bob
Bob
Bob
Bob
Dennis
Ben

Ben

Wednesday, June 18, 2014

Charter Name
Bullseye
Alexander
Elum

Elum

Elum

Elum

Pioneer

Elum

Elum

Team Name
Dream Crushers
Budapest Schulte
Fiddlestix-Wartluft
Fiddlestix Al
Fiddlestix Bob
Superchargers
The Bar
Fiddlestix-Wartluft

Fiddlestix Bob

Event Rank 1D
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM
Team - MM

Team - MM

Place
3-AA
3-AA
1-AA
1-AA
1-AA
2-AA
2-AA
1-AA

1-AA
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